
Ergebnisliste Klasse G4 Reg.-Nr.

19.04.2015

30. ADAC Automobil-Clubsport-Slalom

AC Waldershof e.V. im ADAC

085/2015

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Schinner Matthias BMW 318 i77

G
95694 Mehlmeisel

1. MSC Fichtelberg

NC 1131248

00:50,91 0

1
01:41,78

0

4

00:50,87

9,33Punkte =

Schinner Thomas BMW 318i72

G
95694 Mehlmeisel

1. MSC Fichtelberg

NC 1050521

00:50,85 0

2
01:42,20

0

4

00:51,35

7,67Punkte =

Schinner Christoph BMW 31875

G
95445 Bayreuth

MSC Fichtelberg

NC 1150865

00:50,88 0

3
01:43,16

0

4

00:52,28

6,00Punkte =

Kommoss Alexander Peugeot 2073

G
90762 Fürth

1. NAC 1919 e.V. 

NC 1162128

00:53,40 0

4
01:45,94

0

4

00:52,54

4,33Punkte =

Regler Martin Opel Corsa B41

G
92637 Weiden

AvD Weiden

NC 1163106

00:55,36 0

5
01:49,93

0

4

00:54,57

2,67Punkte =

Schinner Sebastian BMW 318i73

G
95694 Mehlmeisel

MSC Fichtelberg

NC 1150867

01:05,57 0

6
02:03,60

0

4

00:58,03

1,00Punkte =
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